Clean Water Fund Projects 2026

Partner

Anoka CD

Becker SWCD

Becker SWCD

Cedar River WD

City of Minneapolis

City of New Hope

City of Richfield

City of St. Louis Park

Comfort Lake-Forest Lake WD
Comfort Lake-Forest Lake WD
Carnelian-Marine-St. Croix WD
Cottonwood SWCD

Crow Wing SWCD

East Otter Tail SWCD

East Otter Tail SWCD
Koochiching SWCD
Koochiching SWCD

Project

Phase 3: Rum River Cedar Revetments

Ottertail River Watershed Phosphorous Reduction
Individual Placement

Cedar River cleanup and public bike bridge repair
Minneapolis Neighborhood Raingarden Program
City of New Hope Rain Garden Program

City of Richfield & RBWMO Rain Garden Program
St. Louis Park - City Rain Garden Program
CLFLWD Project Crew

Individual Placement

Panorama 133rd Project

Urban Trees for Wellhead and Surface Water Protection
Pine River WBIF, Mississippi Brainerd WBIF, Crow Wing WBIF

Otter Tail County Shoreline Restorations
Individual Placement
RR-RL Clean Water 2026 Planting Projects

Individual Placement

Contact

Kristopher Larson
Bryan Malone
Bryan Malone
Tim Ruzek

Paul Chellsen
Nick Macklem
Mattias Oddsson
Erick Francis
Emily Heinz
Emily Heinz
Mike Isensee
Breanna Wagner
Jarrett Drileck
Peter Guck
Darren Newville
James Aasen

Pam Tomevi

Project
Hours
1,200

250
1,000
400
1,000
250
250
900
400
1,000
500
200
1,000
200
490
200
1,000
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