Clean Water	Fund	Projects	2026

Partner	Project	Contact	Project Hours
Anoka CD	Phase 3: Rum River Cedar Revetments	Kristopher Larson	1,200
Becker SWCD	Ottertail River Watershed Phosphorous Reduction	Bryan Malone	250
Becker SWCD	Individual Placement	Bryan Malone	1,000
Cedar River WD	Cedar River cleanup and public bike bridge repair	Tim Ruzek	400
City of Minneapolis	Minneapolis Neighborhood Raingarden Program	Paul Chellsen	1,000
City of New Hope	City of New Hope Rain Garden Program	Nick Macklem	250
City of Richfield	City of Richfield & RBWMO Rain Garden Program	Mattias Oddsson	250
City of St. Louis Park	St. Louis Park - City Rain Garden Program	Erick Francis	900
Comfort Lake-Forest Lake WD	CLFLWD Project Crew	Emily Heinz	400
Comfort Lake-Forest Lake WD	Individual Placement	Emily Heinz	1,000
Carnelian-Marine-St. Croix WD	Panorama 133rd Project	Mike Isensee	500
Cottonwood SWCD	Urban Trees for Wellhead and Surface Water Protection	Breanna Wagner	200
Crow Wing SWCD	Pine River WBIF, Mississippi Brainerd WBIF, Crow Wing WBIF	Jarrett Drileck	1,000
East Otter Tail SWCD	Otter Tail County Shoreline Restorations	Peter Guck	200
East Otter Tail SWCD	Individual Placement	Darren Newville	490
Koochiching SWCD	RR-RL Clean Water 2026 Planting Projects	James Aasen	200
Koochiching SWCD	Individual Placement	Pam Tomevi	1,000